
Enclosure Dimensions
(mm)

With Plain Door
Reference

With Glass Door
Reference

300x200x150                       NCS32150S
300x300x150 NCS33150S
300x300x200 NCS33200S
400x300x150 NCS43150S NCSPV43150S
400x300x200 NCS43200S NCSPV43200S
400x400x200 NCS44200S NCSPV44200S
400x600x200 NCS46200S
500x400x200 NCS54200S NCSPV54200S
500x400x250 NCS54250S NCSPV54250S
500x500x200 NCS55200S
600x400x200 NCS64200S NCSPV64200S
600x400x250 NCS64250S NCSPV64250S
600x600x250 NCS66250S
600x600x300 NCS66300S
700x500x250 NCS75250S NCSPV75250S
800x600x250 NCS86250S NCSPV86250S
800x600x300 NCS86300S NCSPV86300S
1000x600x250 NCS106250S
1000x800x250 NCS108250S
1000x800x300 NCS108300S

Enclosure Dimensions
(mm)

With Plain Door
Reference

With Glass Door
Reference

1400x800x400 NAM1484S
1600x600x400 NAM1664S
1600x800x400 NAM1684S NAMPV1684S
1600x1200x400 NAM161242S
1800x600x500 NAM1865S
1800x800x400 NAM1884S NAMPV1884S
1800x800x500 NAM1885S
1800x1000x400 NAM181042PS
1800x1200x400 NAM181242PS
1800x1600x400 NAM181642PS
2000x800x400 NAM2084S NAMPV2084S
2000x800x600 NAM2086S
2000x1000x400 NAM201042PS
2000x1200x400 NAM201242PS
2000x1600x400 NAM201642PS

Enclosure Dimensions
(mm)

With Plain Door
Reference

With Glass Door
Reference

1800x600x400 NSM1864S
1800x800x400 NSM1884S NSMPV1884S
1800x800x500 NSM1885S NSMPV1885S

1800x1200x500 (2 doors) NSM181252PS
2000x600x500 NSM2065S
2000x600x600 NSM2066S
2000x800x400 NSM2084S NSMPV2084S
2000x800x500 NSM2085S NSMPV2085S
2000x800x600 NSM2086S NSMPV2086S
2000x800x800 NSM2088S NSMPV2088S
2000x1000x400 NSM20104S

2000x1000x400 (2 doors) NSM201042PS
2000x1000x500 NSM20105S

2000x1000x500 (2 doors) NSM201052PS
2000x1000x600 NSM20106S

2000x1000x600 (2 doors) NSM201062PS
2000x1200x400 (2 doors) NSM201242PS
2000x1200x500 (2 doors) NSM201252PS
2000x1200x600 (2 doors) NSM201262PS

2200x800x600 NSM2286S NSMPV2286S
2200x800x800 NSM2288S

2200x1200x600 (2 doors) NSM221262PS

NCS: 
Wall Mounted Enclosure

NAM: 
Floor Standing Enclosure

NSM: 
Industrial Cubicle System

TE Metal Enclosure Product Offering

2. A comprehensive range of accessories is 
available for these 3 ranges of enclosures

1. All references above include mounting 
plates



NCS 掛牆式鋼鐵電制箱

NAM 整體落地式機櫃

NSM 組合拼裝式工業機櫃系統

TE電器
工業電制箱及機櫃系統

尺寸 (mm) 帶鋼板前門 帶鋼板玻璃前門

300 x 200 x 150                        NCS32150S
300 x 300 x 150 NCS33150S
300 x 300 x 200 NCS33200S
400 x 300 x 150 NCS43150S NCSPV43150S
400 x 300 x 200 NCS43200S NCSPV43200S
400 x 400 x 200 NCS44200S NCSPV44200S
400 x 600 x 200 NCS46200S
500 x 400 x 200 NCS54200S NCSPV54200S
500 x 400 x 250 NCS54250S NCSPV54250S
500 x 500 x 200 NCS55200S
600 x 400 x 200 NCS64200S NCSPV64200S
600 x 400 x 250 NCS64250S NCSPV64250S
600 x 600 x 250 NCS66250S
600 x 600 x 300 NCS66300S
700 x 500 x 250 NCS75250S NCSPV75250S
800 x 600 x 250 NCS86250S NCSPV86250S
800 x 600 x 300 NCS86300S NCSPV86300S
1000 x 600 x 250 NCS106250S
1000 x 800 x 250 NCS108250S
1000 x 800 x 300 NCS108300S

尺寸 (mm) 帶鋼板前門 帶鋼板玻璃前門

1400 x 800 x 400 NAM1484S
1600  x  600  x  400 NAM1664S

1600 x 800 x 400 NAM1684S NAMPV1684S
1600 x 1200 x 400 NAM161242S
1800 x 600 x 500 NAM1865S
1800 x 800 x 400 NAM1884S NAMPV1884S
1800 x 800 x 500 NAM1885S
1800 x 1000 x 400 NAM181042PS
1800 x 1200 x 400 NAM181242PS
1800 x 1600 x 400 NAM181642PS
2000 x 800 x 400 NAM2084S NAMPV2084S
2000 x 800 x 600 NAM2086S
2000 x 1000 x 400 NAM201042PS
2000 x 1200 x 400 NAM201242PS
2000 x 1600 x 400 NAM201642PS

尺寸 (mm) 帶鋼板前門 帶鋼板玻璃前門

1800 x 600 x 400 NSM1864S
1800 x 800 x 400 NSM1884S NSMPV1884S
1800 x 800 x 500 NSM1885S NSMPV1885S

1800 x 1200 x 500 (雙門) NSM181252PS
2000 x 600 x 500 NSM2065S
2000 x 600 x 600 NSM2066S
2000 x 800 x 400 NSM2084S NSMPV2084S
2000 x 800 x 500 NSM2085S NSMPV2085S
2000 x 800 x 600 NSM2086S NSMPV2086S
2000 x 800 x 800 NSM2088S NSMPV2088S
2000 x 1000 x 400 NSM20104S

2000 x 1000 x 400 (雙門) NSM201042PS
2000 x 1000 x 500 NSM20105S

2000 x 1000 x 500 (雙門) NSM201052PS
2000 x 1000 x 600 NSM20106S

2000 x 1000 x 600 (雙門) NSM201062PS
2000 x 1200 x 400 (雙門) NSM201242PS
2000 x 1200 x 500 (雙門) NSM201252PS
2000 x 1200 x 600 (雙門) NSM201262PS

2200 x 800 x 600 NSM2286S NSMPV2286S
2200 x 800 x 800 NSM2288S

2200 x 1200 x 600 (雙門) NSM221262PS

** 3種機櫃均備有完整系列的附件

* 所有列出之型號均包括安裝板


